Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselllng Services

| Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks in previous years
Year 2021
Round No 5]
Institute Type National Institute of Technology
Institute Name Nafional Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL
Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, ST and 5T Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD
Seals represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

|Gender

Institute | Academic Program Name Quota |Seat Type

250132

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) H5 OPEN Gender-Neutral 178435

Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal — Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS QOPEN Female-anly (including 98848 221949
Pradesh Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 185775 185775
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar of Technology) HS SC Gender-Neutral 24656 24696
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal — Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS 5T Gender-Neutral 44568 7120
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) H5 5T Female-only (Including 4353 10744
Pradesh Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os OPEN Gender-Neutral 51473 56427
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s OPEN Female-only (including 63841 67300
Pradesh Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os EWS Gender-Neutral 8777 9203
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s EWS Female-only (including 10843 11265
Pradesh Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 15418 16249
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal — Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os OBC-NCL Female-only (including 23572 23572
Pradesh Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as 5C Gender-Neutral 8692 8730
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os SC Female-anly (including 10234 10234
Pradesh Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs ST Gender-Neutral 2587 2739
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Hs OPEN Gender-Neutral 73474 20707
Pradesh Technology)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN Ferale-only (including 76692 140110
Pradesh Technology) Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS EWSs Female-only (including 51607 51607
Pradesh Technology) Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 74097 74097



Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

Mational Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

Mational Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technaology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer 5cience and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer 5cience and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Sclence and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technalogy)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

HS

H5

HS

Qs

0s

as

0s

Qs

as

0s

Qs

as

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

Qs

as

05

Qs

Qs

as

05

Qs

os

HS

HS

HS

HS

o5

Qs

as

sC

ST

5T

CQPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

5C

s5C

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

ST

5T

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

CBC-NCL

5C

sC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

ST

OPEN

CPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only {including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (Including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gaender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including

supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

11758

4872

7651

20824

41844

4347

7260

7337

12926

4846

5082

1875

208568

357658

196124

12721

16763

39777

53163

7195

9212

12183

22137

6861

2979

2972

84955

418930

206026

13596

35001

29219

6120

11759

9675

15140

28763

43883

5432

8153

9383

12926

5014

5089

1883

442309

540524

196124

28584

16763

46792

55919

7661

10221

12970

22137

7800

9379

3083

438175

512001

206026

19232

39301

45214

6419



National Institute of Technology Arunachal Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor 05 EWS Female-only (including 8406 8978
Pradesh of Technology) Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor QS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 11068 11782
Pradesh of Technology)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor 05 OBC-NCL Female-only (including 17908 17908
Pradesh of Technology) Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor 05 SC Gender-Neutral 5827 6986
Pradesh of Technology)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor  OS SC Female-only (including 8579 8579
Pradesh of Technology) Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor 05 5T Gender-Neutral 2553 2625
Pradesh of Technology)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 198146 698231
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) H5 OPEN Female-only (including 531143

Pradesh Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor {‘.FTP['}'—HUIH;'I_\;J Qs QOPEN Gender-Neutral 48930 52327
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as COPEN Female-only (including 61753 63719
Pradesh Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 05 EWS Gender-Neutral 51N 2683
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs EWS Female-only (including 10143 10802
Pradesh Supernumerary)

MNational Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 14210 15083
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as OBC-NCL Female-only (including 22751 22751
Pradesh Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor ef Technology) Qs s5C Gender-Neutral H3a57 8504
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as 5C Female-only (Including 11127 11127
Pradesh Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs ST Gender-Neutral 3174 3174
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy) as 5T Female-only (including 4709 4709

Pradesh

Supernumerary)

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

d by NIC and the contents are provided by |

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

lj.‘.'_.ak_frcf {ndia

RERCEE.




