

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



♣ Home

Year	2021	
Round No	6	
Institute Type	National Institute of Technology	
Institute Name	National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	178435	250132
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	98848	221949
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	185775	185775
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	24696	24696
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4468	7120
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4393	10744
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	51473	56427
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	63841	67300
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8777	9203
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10843	11265
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15418	16249
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23572	23572
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	8692	8730
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10234	10234
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2587	2739
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	73474	207107
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	76692	140110
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	51607	51607
National Institute of Technology Arunachal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	74097	74097

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	11759	11759
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4872	9675
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7651	15140
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20824	28763
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	41844	43883
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4347	5432
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7260	8153
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7337	9383
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12926	12926
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	4846	5014
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5089	5089
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1875	1883
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	208568	442309
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	357658	540524
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	196124	196124
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	12721	28584
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16763	16763
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	39777	46792
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	53163	55919
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7195	7661
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9212	10221
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12183	12970
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22137	22137
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	6861	7800
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9979	9979
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2972	3093
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	84955	438175
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	418930	51200
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	206026	206026
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	13596	19232
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35001	39301
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	39219	45214
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6120	6419

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8406	8978
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11068	11782
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17908	17908
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	5827	6986
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8579	8579
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2553	2625
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	198146	69823
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	531143	65025
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	48930	52337
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	61753	63719
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8171	8683
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10143	10802
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	05	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14210	15083
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22751	22751
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	8357	8504
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11127	11127
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	3174	3174
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4709	4709

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.







